Zion Lutheran Church & School ~ (402) 582-3312 ~ zionplvw@plvwtelco.net

August 2025

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3

Worship Service
8:00am

Fellowship 9:00am

4
School Registration
6:00pm—Praschool

6:20pm—Kindergarten
6.40-1st, 2nd, 3rd Grade

7
Ladies Aid 1:30pm

10

Worship Service
8:00am

Fellowship 2:00am

11

12

13

14
First Day of School

15

I6

17

Worship Service
8:00am

Fellowship 9:00am

i8
Priscillas 7:00pm

19
School Board 5:00pm
Elders 6:00pm

20

21

22

23

24

Worship Service
8:00am

Fellowship 9:00am
Council Mtg 9:00am

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Worship Service
8:00am
Fellowship 9:00am




