August 2025

Zion Lutheran Church & School \sim (402) 582-3312 \sim zionplvw@plvwtelco.net

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
<i>3</i> Worship Service 8:00am Fellowship 9:00am	4 School Registration 6:00pm—Preschool 6:20pm—Kindergarten 6:40-1st, 2nd, 3rd Grade	5	6	7 Ladies Aid 1:30pm	8	9
10 Worship Service 8:00am Fellowship 9:00am	11	12	13	14 First Day of School	15	16
17 Worship Service 8:00am Fellowship 9:00am	18 Priscillas 7:00pm	19 School Board 5:00pm Elders 6:00pm	20	21	22	23
<i>24</i> Worship Service 8:00am Fellowship 9:00am Council Mtg 9:00am	25	26	27	28	29	30
31 Worship Service 8:00am Fellowship 9:00am						